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
lot. Kit & Fam rm with full Southern :
exposure. Hrdwood floors in LR,DR, pereamiat plants & mature

trees provide lovely land-
Family rm, hall & bedrooms. Ceram- .
Milton:Treed Estate Subdivision, 2a¢ ic from foyer through kitchen with oak scaping, $499,900

with walk-out to huge
custom deck with built-in
§scats. Family room with FP
T = A& picture windugs. MBR
s T g 1 & w2 walk-in closets & 5 pe
L LR © sl ensuite with sep shower.
=, CAC, CVAC & security.
‘Brick path to fenced rear

Beauttful Fembrook (3 052 sq ft), 4 yard with waterfall & fish
bdrm home on a most desirable street.  Pond. This home is 1 home
SR oMY Stunning foyer with patterned marble  4WaY from E'ﬂl:bﬂf Drive

floor through hallway & Dining room.  Park on the quiet side of the
Kitchen with ceramic floor, center park. Asking $398,500
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Gnrgtuwn'S: 55 Donaghedy Drive

O 100rS, pﬂt g ts,
Open House: Sun. 1 June 1-3 pm & st wood blinds, columns,

"'18 (,rp,tnu]l Dr {:E‘{H ﬂ{lt{]‘l,!, I'I . o sheltered patio area &
; - g landscaping. Custom
: maple kitchen with brkfast
fbar & greenhouse eating
area with walk-out to deck.
i ik . 2 & = #Kit overlooks the Fam rm
B = © Y w FP. Solarium off family

Stunning, upgraded, pmfﬂiﬁiﬂ'ﬂﬂlw room. MBR with whirl tub
decorated, open concept home with & sep Shﬂw_ﬂﬂ Dark room
inviting front porch on premium lot . 2 & roughed in washr::mm
gas ﬁrEpIai:ES mth blowers, 9° ceil- in basement. Beautifuly

decorated. $479,900

oak staircase w open risers
A & twin balconies spanning
{3 floors. Open concept LR,
Jraised piano conservatory
. <t ! | M i & DR. Kitchen with large
. e . e = WP “ 8 = B breakfast area o/] solarium
o - ' 2 . 1& Family rm with coffered
i ceiling, wall of windows &
R gas FP. Huge MBR w opu-
Exquisite Alba Smne brick, 5 bdrm, lent ensuite & w/o. Low
4+washrm, 4 car gar on 1.5 acre with “E" vinyl windows. 1000+t
municipal water & nat gas! Granite, TREX deck with spa. Gor-

hrdwd & ceramic floors. Grand foyer geous landscaping. Fab
views. 20 min to airport.

O0/mo plus utilities:
electricity, propane & salt.
Lawn care & snow removal
= Mat the expense of the lessor.
e . F . KKit appliances (not washer
e W il Y o J& dryer) supplied byLessor.
s @ | #s = ‘AFinished lower level with
o '- . 2 ek e § e games rm, media rm, office,
b s e AT B - play area & bdrm. Home
. . A Exquisite 4 + | bdrm country estate 15 on well & septic. Great
near Trafalgar Rd & Hwy 7. 30-40  grade school in Limehouse.
minutes to Pearson International I'vf:'inutes to Geurgetnwnl
Airport. Bring credit check with appli- igh sclools & all ameni-

Georgetown Corporate Lease:$3000/mo+ cation. No pets. Non smokers, only. ~ ties. I or 2 year lease.
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oval thoroughbred track
inside standard bred track
& a 900 metre straight
track with a slight rise),
| i a 6 horse computerized
: & L walker/runner, many

= 1§ imd ~~J oak & electrical fenced

:E .V * _J paddocks, 2 wells, 3bdrm,

“Dream with Me Stable” One of Cale- E"‘:'IF'E house & 2 staff
don’s finest thoroughbred/standard trailers. 2 road frontages.

""’186 acres - bred race horse facilities with ~ 49 stalls Gently rolling land with

(24 of which are inside an indoor arena), unobstructed view.
Caledon: 19726 Mountainview Rd.
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4 large barns & a new office/lab/breeding .Mﬂun.tainvi.ew Rd, § Uf_ 9.
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